
41. 0 iano Time
41.145 Songs of the Islands
41.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Annonncements

Luneh Music
Sports Announcements
Local Weather Conditions
Afternoon Matinee
Sports Summary No. 1
Sports Summary
Children’s Hour
Dinner Musie
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel

* Sports Summary
EVEN'NG PROGRAMME

Bright Moments with a Great
Orchestra: The New York Sym-
phony
7.45 Phyllis Turner (mezzo-so-
prano) and Olive Campbell
(piano)Works by Gordon McBeth, of
Wanganui
Songs: ‘

All On a Summer’s DayViolet
Raster Dedication
Piano:
Suite
Songs:
Alas That Spring
A Child’s EpitaphIf You Proved Unfaithful
My Father Has. a Lacquered
screen y

(A Studio Presentation)
8.15 The Royal Artillery StringOrchestra
8.30 Harmonious Sisters: TheLadies’ Chorus under the direc-llon of Meda Paine, with versesread by Helen Paine
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
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Overseas and N.Z. News
Dance Musie
0 Sports Results
0 Dance Music
0 LONDON NEWS20 Close down
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p.m. Saturday "Proms"
The Allen Roth Orchestra
Dance Music
Light Orchestras and Bal-

Popular Parade

7.30 The Landt Trio with Aland Lee Reiser (piano duettists)
7.48 Harmony and Humour :

8.15 The Sweetwood Serenaders
8.30 "Joan Gibson Calling’:Theunusual experiences of a young
woman in charge of a mobile
recording unit
(NZBS Programme)

9. 0 Classical Music
Lili Kraus (piano), Simon Gold-
berg (violin) and Anthony Pint
(’cello) *
Trio in C, No. 3 Haydn

9.17 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Serenade No, 6, K.V.239

Mozart
9.28 Harold Samuel (plano)Partita in C. Minor Bach
9.44 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
with the Paris Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by Georges
Enesco
Concerto No, 2 in E Bach

10. 3 Orchestral Suites
Fugene Goossens and the Lon-
don "Symphony Orchestra
Le Coq @oOr Suite

Rimsky-Korsakov10.30 Close down

Gb Y Zs 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session :

9.3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 ‘"liealth in the Home:
The Fly Menace"
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
411. 0 To Have ~~ To Hold11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for "Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0pm. "The Melody LingersOn"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s’ Hour: "The
Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 5 Racing Results’ *

6.10 Crosby. Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7.0 Sports Results
7.30 Memorles of 1935
8. 0 "Sweet Death," a ele 2
play by. Christiana "Brand
(BBC Production) j

8.30 Musical Comedy Theatreg |"Madame Pompadour" }

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Newe |
9.20 Music Hath Charms 3)
10.20 District Sports Summary|
10.30 Close down

Saturday, December IlSports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0, |
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. O 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Serenade for Strings
10.30 Latin Favourites
10.45 Piano Partners: Moreton
and Kaye
11. 0 The Merry Macs
11.30 Rhythm Review
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John atin1. 0 Light Music
2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour

:a2 Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
2.30 Light Music
3.15 Mantovani’s Orchestrawith supporting Artists

:4.30- Sports Summary
Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Reserved15 The Sea Rover

.30 Walter, the Boy Wonder45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
it) Please Play for Me30 British Music and Artists45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: First
Apri 1
0 Money-Go-Round
30 What’s New in Records —8.45 | Thundering Hooves9. 0 -Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. O Music that Will Live
10.30 Juke-Box Serenade

:410.45 Sinister Man11.0 Design for Dancing
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Menu!
(8.15 Sports News |

9.
bs
Songtime with Miliza Kor-

us
9.30 Two Pianos
9.45 Hawaiian Rhythm
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy),10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
30 Bob Hope and Bing Crosby
10.45 Novelty Box11..0 Vienna Boys’ Choir
11.15 On the Sweeter Side11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
: Trolley Derby: Relays
throughout afternoon
(From Karori Park)

2. 0 Sports Results every half-

:

:

:

2.15 Matinee: At the Console
with Al Bollington
2.30 Vocalist Time
3. 0 Fats Waller, Pianist
3.15 Four Songs by Allan Jones
3.30 They Make Us Laugh4. 0 Hawaii Calls
5. 0 Moods Moderne
5.15 News from the Zoo (Mr.c, J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety Bill
The Sea Rover
Hits from Musical Shows
Sports Session (Georgeao."aogo

m2=Py=aa ~
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Don John
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Recorde
Masters of Song
Whispers in Tahiti
The Latest Recordings
Music that Will Live
Old Time Dances
Modern. AirsClose down
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3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH. 1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 Break o’ Day Music8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports session
9. O Morning Matinee10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Paging Fats Waller
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music —

12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports CancellationsS.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Melodies Light and Bright3.15 The Ghost Corps3.30 Tunes of the Times
4.15 Rhumba Rhapsody4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle —4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for MeBritish Music and Artists
Limelight and Shadow
Money Go RoundWhat’s New in Records?A Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti10. 0 All-time Song Successes10.45 Jean Sablon and Lucienne

Boyer
12. 0 Close down
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4ZB 1040 re uae t m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Early Morning Melodies7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
9. O Music for Mother
9.45 Laugh and Be Gay
10. 0 Golden-voiced Tenor:
Charles Kullman
10.15 South Sea Serenades |10.45 Spotlight on Nancy Nor-

:

man

|

11. 0 Let’s Hear the Latest
11.30 Sports CancellationsAll-time Variety

:12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Of interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)1.15 Ivan Ditmers (pianist) and
Fred Olsen (violin)1.30 You’iL Remember These2.0 *Sports Summary everyhalf-hour
2.15 Hits of Yesteryear
2.30 Cowboy Corner
2.45 Theatre Organists3.15 George Formby on the Air
3.45 Movie Melodies0 Sinatra, Smith and Shaw15 Rhythm Pianists
.80 Sports Summary45 Children’s Session (Peter)

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Singing Strings6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey into Melody6.45 Sports Results (Bernie

_ McConnell)
7 fe Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artists
8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: A Pic-
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Down Memory Lane9.45 Orin Tucker’s Group10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-
hound: The Adventures of the
Rose of Allah
10.30 and 11.20 Dance Musicfrom the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, $19 m,

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
3. 0 Good-Morning Request
Session
10. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Or-
chestra
10.15 With a Smile and a Song
10.30 Jimmy Leach and his Or-
| ganolians11. 0 *Borrah Minnevitch
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summafies everyHalf-Hour
S.:3 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Mantovani and. his Orches-tra
3. 0 Dorothy Lamour’s" Film
ngs

3.15 Patricia Rossborough at
the Piano
3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0° Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Ago: -TheLonely Organ
5.45 Songs for the Children 4
EVENING PROGRAMME d

6. 0 Rhumba Rhythm and Rom-
6.15 Sam Browne (vocal)
6.30 Music of Heykin’s Orches=
tra
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)40 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Reserved
7.30 British Music and Artiste
7.45 Waltz Favourites
8. 0 Money-Go-Round ;

8.30 Music That Will Live _
9. O Whispers in Tahiti .

9.15 duke-Box Favourites
9.32 On the Dance Floor
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

Money-Go-Round, with Jack
Maybury as ‘"paymaster," is
fast becoming one of the most
popular programmes on the air.
This profitable quiz is certainly
different and the prizewinning
affords good entertainment, at
8.0 p.m. from your local Com-
mercial station,

"CROSBY TIME" for Station 4YZ is 6.10 p.m.
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